

CNR NO. MHSI09-000012 -2025

Order in SCC No.4/2025

Order below Exh.21 – Exemption granted today only.

Order below Exh.22 – Allowed.

Order below Exh.23 – Filed.

Order below Exh.24 – Considering reason granted till next date.

Order below Exh.25 – Considering reason granted till next date.

Date : 04/02/2026

(Shrikant S. Pachandi)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Deogad.